
RESULTADOS
PROYECTOS SELECCIONADOS

FOLIO

VV05

VV19

VV04

VV21

VV08

VV16

VV01

VV026

VV27

NOMBRE DEL CORTOMETRAJE    

Escenas de amantes imaginarios

Videocartas al norte

Chak Ilk

Instante

Factor odio

Cargueros

Bala perdida

Bailando somos

La pinta

ESTADO

Campeche

Chiapas

Quintana Roo

Quintana Roo

Tabasco

Veracruz

Veracruz

Yucatán

Yucatán

CATEGORÍA

Documental

Documental

Documental

Ficción

Documental

Documental

Ficción

Documental

Ficción


